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TS 5050.169 - Pravé dvere pro TS se dvéma dvirky

Funkce

Obj. ¢islo
Barva

Rozsah dodavky

Rozméry

Baleni

Netto hmotnost
Brutto hmotnost
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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TS 5050.169
RAL 7035

Dvere

TyCovy uzaveér s vlozkou typu Doppelbart
Trubkovy dverni ram

Pruzné podlozky

Sitka: 600 mm
Vyska: 1.400 mm

1ks

24

34
4028177650596
EC000747
EC000747

27182204



